George Vrabel Memorial Charity Golf Tournament

Sponsored by the Knights of Columbus

Friday, May 16, 2025

DeBary Golf & Country Club
Shotgun Start 8:30am
Registration starting at 7:30am

Annunciation Council #12761
P.O. Box 163217, Altamonte Springs, FL 32716

Name:

Address:
City:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Please Include my Foursome

Name(s) Phone

1)

2)

3)

4)

Jim Telesz & John Scala Tournament Chairmen Email completed form to jimtelesz@gmail.com
Checks Payable To: KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS COUNCIL 12761

Single Player: $120.00
Hole Sponsor: $50
Four Players (foursome): $440.00




